UPCOMING EVENTS

CHARITY CHRISTMAS FAIR
NOVEMBER 22nd & 23rd

fespanemsescom

WREATH MAKING WORKSHOP
DECEMBER 4th & 14th

CHRISTMAS TABLE DECORATION
WORKSHOP

DECEMBER 19th

\ \
y

:4;

L/:

~>>>
WHEAON AK v
\N;k\a;(gf

Please visit www.fordeabbey.co.uk for more
information and to book tickets

Wifi
Network: Welcome to Forde Abbey
Code: snowdrop

Please note your table number and order at the counter.

Lunch 12:00 - 14.30

Homemade Soup, bread and butter V/GFO

Beef Bourguignon, sautéed garden greens and
crusty bread GFO

Garden Squash Risotto, sage and parmesan C/GF/V

Bombay Saag Aloo, crispy onions and homemade
flat bread V/VG/GFO

Salads and Light Lunches

Local Cheddar and Leek Rarebit, dressed leaves and
homemade chutney V/C

Smoked Mackerel and Horseradish Croquettes, tartar sauce
and dressed leaves

Crispy Beef Salad, crab apple, sweet chili dressing and
crispy onions GF/C

16

14

12

12

12

12



Sandwiches - Served on malted bloomer with dressed leaves
Tuna Salad, spring onion, cucumber and celery GFO/C

Mature Cheddar and homemade chutney V/GFO/C

Forde Abbey Red Devon Pastrami, sauerkraut and

emmental cheese GFO/C

Roasted Garden Squash, caramelised onion and feta V/VG/GFO/C

Pizzas

Porchetta and Salsa Verde, mozzarella and tomato sauce
Margherita, mozzarella, basil and tomato sauce V
Caramalised Onion, mozzarella and tomato sauce V

Savoury Tea - Cheese scone, cheddar wedge, homemade chutney
Cream Tea - Scone, clotted cream and jam
(both the above include a hot/soft drink of your choice)

Crisps

Please see the counter for our freshly baked cake selection.

Dietary requirements

14
12
14

1.5
1.5

1.7

We cater for most dietary requirements including gluten free, dairy free, vegetarian, vegan

and lactose free. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or coeliac disease please speak to us.

Some dishes on the menu can be altered to suit your dietary requirement and

if you are unsure, please ask a member of staff when ordering at the counter.

V vegetarian - VG vegan - BFO gluten free option - G child portion (12 & under)

COFFEE

Americano

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Iced Latte

Flat White

SYRUPS

Coffee

Hazelnut

Vanilla

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
Perry's Cider Puffin
Perry’'s Cider Barn Owl
Otter Amber (ale)
Otter Bright (beer)
Otter Zero

Red Wine 18.5cl
White Wine 18.5cl

Red Wine
Ventoux Rouge 37.5cl

White Wine
Luberon Blanc 37.5cl
Rose Bordeaux 37.5cl

Prosecco 20cl

DRINKS

3.25
2.75
3.50
3.50
3.75
3.50
3.25

0.75
0.75
0.75

5.50
5.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.50
6.50

16.00

16.00
18.50
11.00

TEA

Clipper English Breakfast
Clipper Earl Grey

Clipper Organic Peppermint
Clipper Organic Chamomile

Clipper Organic Green

Clipper Organic Lemon & Ginger

Clipper Organic Berry Burst
Clipper Organic Rooibos

Clipper Organic De-caffeinated

Hot Chocolate

Baby Chino

SOFTDRINKS

Hullabaloo:

Still Citrus Lemonade
Still Raspberry Lemonade
Still Lemonade

Still Lime and Mint lemonade
Still Elderflower Presse
Still Ginger Beer

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Local Apple Juice

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.75
2.00

3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.00
3:00



