

UPCOMING EVENTS



CHARITY CHRISTMAS FAIR

NOVEMBER 22nd & 23rd



WREATH MAKING WORKSHOP

DECEMBER 4th & 14th



CHRISTMAS TABLE DECORATION WORKSHOP

DECEMBER 19th

Please visit www.fordeabbey.co.uk for more information and to book tickets



Wifi

Network: Welcome to Forde Abbey
Code: snowdrop

Please note your table number and order at the counter.

Lunch 12:00 - 14.30

Homemade Soup, bread and butter V/GFO 7

Beef Bourguignon, sautéed garden greens and crusty bread GFO 16

Garden Squash Risotto, sage and parmesan C/GF/V 14

Bombay Saag Aloo, crispy onions and homemade flat bread V/VG/GFO 12

Salads and Light Lunches

Local Cheddar and Leek Rarebit, dressed leaves and homemade chutney V/C 12

Smoked Mackerel and Horseradish Croquettes, tartar sauce and dressed leaves 12

Crispy Beef Salad, crab apple, sweet chili dressing and crispy onions GF/C 12

DRINKS

Sandwiches - Served on malted bloomer with dressed leaves	
Tuna Salad , spring onion, cucumber and celery GFO/C	9
Mature Cheddar and homemade chutney V/GFO/C	8.5
Forde Abbey Red Devon Pastrami , sauerkraut and emmental cheese GFO/C	10
Roasted Garden Squash , caramelised onion and feta V/VG/GFO/C	8
Pizzas	
Porchetta and Salsa Verde , mozzarella and tomato sauce	14
Margherita , mozzarella, basil and tomato sauce V	12
Caramalised Onion , mozzarella and tomato sauce V	14
Savoury Tea - Cheese scone, cheddar wedge, homemade chutney	7.5
Cream Tea - Scone, clotted cream and jam	7.5
(both the above include a hot/soft drink of your choice)	
Crisps	1.7

Please see the counter for our freshly baked cake selection.

Dietary requirements

We cater for most dietary requirements including gluten free, dairy free, vegetarian, vegan and lactose free. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or coeliac disease please speak to us.

Some dishes on the menu can be altered to suit your dietary requirement and if you are unsure, please ask a member of staff when ordering at the counter.

V vegetarian - **VG** vegan - **GFO** gluten free option - **C** child portion (12 & under)

COFFEE		TEA	
Americano	3.25	Clipper English Breakfast	3.25
Double Espresso	2.75	Clipper Earl Grey	3.25
Cappuccino	3.50	Clipper Organic Peppermint	3.25
Latte	3.50	Clipper Organic Chamomile	3.25
Mocha	3.75	Clipper Organic Green	3.25
Iced Latte	3.50	Clipper Organic Lemon & Ginger	3.25
Flat White	3.25	Clipper Organic Berry Burst	3.25
SYRUPS		Clipper Organic Rooibos	3.25
Coffee	0.75	Clipper Organic De-caffeinated	3.25
Hazelnut	0.75	Hot Chocolate	3.75
Vanilla	0.75	Baby Chino	2.00
ALCOHOLIC DRINKS		SOFTDRINKS	
Perry's Cider Puffin	5.50	Hullabaloo:	
Perry's Cider Barn Owl	5.50	Still Citrus Lemonade	3.75
Otter Amber (ale)	6.00	Still Raspberry Lemonade	3.75
Otter Bright (beer)	6.00	Still Lemonade	3.75
Otter Zero	6.00	Still Lime and Mint lemonade	3.75
Red Wine 18.5cl	6.50	Still Elderflower Presse	3.75
White Wine 18.5cl	6.50	Still Ginger Beer	3.75
Red Wine		Coca Cola	2.50
Ventoux Rouge 37.5cl	16.00	Diet Coke	2.50
White Wine		Still Water	2.00
Luberon Blanc 37.5cl	16.00	Sparkling Water	2.00
Rose Bordeaux 37.5cl	18.50	Local Apple Juice	3:00
Prosecco 20cl	11.00		